

Balwinder Kaur Versus Honey Chauhan

Present: None.

File taken-up today, as I shall be on casual leave on 03-10-2017 and 04.10.2017. Now, the case stands adjourned to 26.10.2017 for the purpose already fixed. Parties as well as their counsels be informed accordingly.

(Ritu Tagore)
DJ/SJ/MACT, Panchkula
29.09.2017